
Core Billing

in iLab

2019 Billing Blackout Dates

• All Weekend Days
• Friday, August 30
• Monday, September 2
• Wednesday, November 27
• Thursday, November 28
• Friday, November 29
• Friday, December 20
• Monday, December 23
• Tuesday, December 24
• Wednesday, December 25
• Thursday, December 26
• Friday, December 27
• Monday, December 30
• Tuesday, December 31
• ALL PSU UP Closure Days
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